一.外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
Over 10 MΩ at 80V D.C . between wire and core
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -20°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.
客户名称
CUSTOMER

B 13.0 ±0.5
C 6.6 Max
D 9.4 Typ
E 2.6 Typ
F 2.5 Typ
G 9.5 Typ
H 3.3 Typ
I 16.0 Typ
J 8.8 Typ
二.注意事项/NOTE： 三.电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
1.印字：白色5.0*2.7mm(Arial字体)
2.平整度：0.12mm  MAX
Impedance
（Ω）@100MHz
MIN TYP
CLCM-1513CF-101-HP 100 190 3.5 20.0 80 10 101
CLCM-1513CF-301 225 300 5.0 13.0 80 10 301
CLCM-1513CF-301-HP 225 300 4.0 15.0 80 10 301
CLCM-1513CF-501 400 500 6.0 10.0 80 10 501
CLCM-1513CF-551 400 550 6.0 10.0 80 10 551
CLCM-1513CF-551-HP 400 550 5.0 12.0 80 10 551
CLCM-1513CF-601 500 600 7.0 10.0 80 10 601
CLCM-1513CF-701 500 700 7.0 10.0 80 10 701
CLCM-1513CF-701-H 500 700 5.0 13.0 80 10 701
CLCM-1513CF-102 800 1000 10.0 9.0 80 10 102
CLCM-1513CF-152 1200 1500 23.0 5.0 80 10 152
CLCM-1513CF-232 1800 2300 11.0 7.0 125 10 232
   Shenzhen AXM Electronic Technology CO.,LTD    Tel:18681505326     Web Site:www.axmchip.com
Part Number
DC
Resistance